
Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEYYATTINKARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/01/2026

To date
17/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 17/01/2026 Albin Raj Rajan N (FTHR) Albin Nivas, 
Vazhuthoor, 

Neyyattinkara, 
Neyyattinkara, 695121, 

Neyyattinkara

  

2 17/01/2026 Nincy S S Sanal Kumar Y (FTHR) Plankala puthen veedu, 
Olathanni, 

neyyattinkara, 
neyyattinkara, 695121, 

neyyattinkara

  

3 17/01/2026 AMBADI M S SANDHYA R (MTHR) 306, RAJESWARI 
NIVAS ,ARAYOOR, 

ARAYOOR, 
CHENKAL, 

ARAYOOR, 695122, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

4 17/01/2026 RAHIM A ABUBAKERKUNJU 
(FTHR)

BISMI NIVAS, NEAR 
MOSQUE T B 
JUNCTION, 

NEYYATTINKARA, 
NEYYATTINKARA, 

695121, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEYYATTINKARA

Revision identity

5 17/01/2026 AJESH KUMAR B V 
BHUVANACHANDRAN 

NAIR (FTHR)

PUTHU PURAIKAL 
VEEDU, 

NOCHIYOOR, 
CHENKAL, 

CHENKAL P O, 
695132, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

6 17/01/2026 ANJITHA A J AJIN JOSE B S (HSBN) 2/121 BETHEL, 
PONGIL, 

THIRUPURAM, 
MULLUVILA P O, 

695133, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

7 17/01/2026 SANTHI R RADHA (MTHR) ELAVANGAM 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KANNARAVILA 

NELLIMOODU P O, 
ATHIYANNOOR, 
NELLIMOODU, 

695524, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

8 17/01/2026 SREERAM P REMYA N (MTHR) 296, 
KULACHAVILAKAM 

PUTHEN 
VEEDU,ARAYOOR, 

ARAYOOR, 
CHENKAL, 

ARAYOOR, 695122, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

9 17/01/2026 Sona V S Sheeja C (MTHR) Melekuzhinjanvila 
Veedu, Karode, Karode, 

Karode, 695506, 
Neyyattinkara

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEYYATTINKARA

Revision identity

10 17/01/2026 ANURAG G S GOPI (FTHR) PONMUTTAM 
VEEDU KARODE 

UCHAKKADA, 
UCHAKKADA, 

KARODE, 
UCHAKKADA, 

695506, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

11 17/01/2026 ADARSH G GOPI (FTHR) PONMUTTAM 
VEEDU KARODE 

UCHAKKADA, 
UCHAKKADA, 

KARODE, 
UCHAKKADA, 

695506, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

12 17/01/2026 AKSA A S AJI KUMAR (FTHR) 06/352, JOSE VILLA, 
KUNNANAMKUZHI, 

VATTAVILA P O, 
695132, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

13 17/01/2026 Sona S S Suresh Kumar V (FTHR) Eden Pathanavila, 
Paraniyam, Thirupuram, 

Poovar, 695525, 
Neyyattinkara

  

14 17/01/2026 VIDHIN VS VIJAYARSJ L O 
(FTHR)

6/37a, Mannakallu, 
Thirupuram, 

Thirupuram, 695133, 
Neyyattinkara

  

15 17/01/2026 ABUBAKKER 
SIDDHIQUE R 

ABDUL RAZAKH 
(FTHR)

ALUNINNA VILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

MOONNUKKALLINMOODU, 
NEYYATTINKARA, 

NEYYATTINKARA P 
O, 695121, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEYYATTINKARA

Revision identity

16 17/01/2026 GAUTHAM KRISHNA 
S S 

sunil kumar s s (FTHR) 528, THIRUVONAM 
ALAMPOTTA, 

PERUMPAZHUTHUR, 
PERUMPAZHUTHOOR, 

695126, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

17 17/01/2026 KAILAS KRISHNA B LEKSHMI PRIYA L B 
(MTHR)

05/314 
ARAPPURAVILA 

VEEDU, 
PAZHAYAKADA, 

THIRUPURAM, 
THIRUPURAM P O, 

695133, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

18 17/01/2026 ANNIE S K SUNILRAJ K R (FTHR) 569 PANAVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PERUMPAZHUTHOOR, 
PERUMPAZHUTHOOR, 
PERUMPAZHUTHOOR, 

695126, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

19 17/01/2026 Manju T Shibu Kumar S R 
(HSBN)

Kariyathan Pazhinji 
Puthenveedu, Ayira, 
Karode, Ayira P O, 

695502, Neyyattinkara

  

20 17/01/2026 SONA JACOB JACOB J T (FTHR) JOSE VILLA, NEAR 
POLICE QUARTERS, 
NEYYATTINKARA, 

NEYYATTINKARA P 
O, 695121, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

21 17/01/2026 GAYATHRI A P ANILKUMAR (FTHR) 581, 
SREEDHAREEYAM, 

MANALIVILA, 
NEYYATTINKARA P 

O, 695121, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEYYATTINKARA

Revision identity

22 17/01/2026 ASWATHY. S. B BIJU V L (FTHR) ASWATHY, 
HOSPITAL 
JUNCTION, 
VENPAKAL, 

VENPAKAL P O, 
695123, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

23 17/01/2026 SOORAJ S S SURESH KUMAR A 
(FTHR)

LEKSHMI SADANAM, 
ARAYOOR,, 
ARAYOOR, 
CHENKAL, 

ARAYOOR, 695122, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

24 17/01/2026 SANJAY R AJI AJI R RAJAYYAN 
(FTHR)

THAINADAVU 
PURAYIDATHI 

VEEDU, 
THIRUPURAM, 
THIRUPURAM, 
THIRUPURAM, 

695133, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

25 17/01/2026 SONA B G GODWIN A ALFRED 
(FTHR)

EMIEL BHAVAN, 
KANNARAVILA, 
ATHIYANOOR, 

NELLIMOODU P O, 
695524, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

26 17/01/2026 ASOK KUMAR S SUBBAYYAN (FTHR) 02/241(2), A J VILLA, 
AMBALATHUVILA, 
POTTAYILKADA, 

PLAMOOTTUKADA P 
O, 695122, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

27 17/01/2026 GIRISANKAR S S SUNIL KUMAR S S 
(FTHR)

528, THIRUVONAM 
ALAMPOTTA, 

PERUMPAZHUTHUR, 
PERUMPAZHUTHUR, 

695126, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEYYATTINKARA

Revision identity

28 17/01/2026 ANANDH S K SUNILRAJ R K (FTHR) 569 PANAVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PERUMPAZHUTHOOR, 
PERUMPAZHUTHOOR, 
PERUMPAZHUTHOOR, 

695126, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

29 17/01/2026 SIVANANDHANA P VIJAYAKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

SARADA BHAVAN, 
KOTTILAMPADU 

VEEDU, 
ATHIYANNOOR, 

KODANGAVILA P O, 
695123, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

30 17/01/2026 KRIPA RAJAN R R RAJAN A (FTHR) 0, R R BHAVAN, 
KUTTIPLAVILA, 
VENKADAMBU, 

695506, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

31 17/01/2026 JINI ROSE C ASOK KUMAR S 
(HSBN)

02/241 (2), A J VILLA, 
AMBALATHUVILA, 
POTTAYILKADA, 

PLAMOOTTUKADA P 
O, 695122, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

32 17/01/2026 HAYA S NAZEER A S (FTHR) SUNEER MANZIL, 
VALAMKULAM, 

KARODE, 
POZHIYOOR P O, 

695513, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

33 17/01/2026 Jagadeesan K Sajitha Justin J (WIFE) Ananya Puthamparakkal 
Karode, Ayira, Karode, 

Ayira, 695502, 
Neyyattinkara

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEYYATTINKARA

Revision identity

34 17/01/2026 ANSILA S HAZARUDEEN 
(HSBN)

THERIYIL HOUSE, 
VAZHIMUKKU, 

BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM 

P O, 695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

35 17/01/2026 A P Abhijith Ajith Kumar (FTHR) Kumaresavilasam 
Banglaw, 

Pooozhikunnu, Chenkal, 
Chenkal, 695132, 

Neyyattinkara

  

36 17/01/2026 FEBIN S RAJ SHINIRAJ (MTHR) BETHEL BHAVAN 
OORALIVILA, 
ERICHALOOR, 

NEYYATTINKARA, 
PLAMOOTTUKADA, 

695506, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

37 17/01/2026 Abhishek T P THANKARAJAN L 
(FTHR)

31/304 SHALOM 
VILLA, 

AKARATHUVILA ,VLANGAMURI, 
NEYYATTINKARA, 
NEYYATTINKARA, 

695121, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

38 17/01/2026 JIBITHA M MOHANAN D (FTHR) 11/296  THERIVILA 
VEEDU, 

PARANIYAM, 
THIRUPURAM, 

POOVAR, 695525, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

39 17/01/2026 SAFWANA S SEYEDALI M (FTHR) DHARUL AMAAN 
PACHICODE MELE 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
VAZHIMUKKU, 
ATHIYANNOOR, 

BALARAMAPURAM, 
695501, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEYYATTINKARA

Revision identity

40 17/01/2026 HARISANKAR R S RAVEENDRAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

07/131 - NMC, 
CHANDRIKA 

VILASAM 
KALATHUVILA, 

PERUMPAZHUTHOOR, 
PERUMPAZHUTHOOR, 

695126, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

41 17/01/2026 APARNA J S SHAJI KUMAR G 
(FTHR)

219, VIJAYA 
BHAVAN PULLIYIL 

VEEDU, 
ATHIYANNOOR, 

KODANGAVILA P O, 
695123, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

42 17/01/2026 A P Anjana Ajith Kumar (FTHR) Kumareshavilasam 
Banglaw, Poozhikunnu, 

Chenkal, Chenkal, 
695132, Neyyatinkara

  

43 17/01/2026 AKSARA A L R S ALBERT (FTHR) 9/785, S P COTTAGE, 
VAZHAPAZHATHIVILA, 

ARAYOOR  P O, 
695122, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

44 17/01/2026 Surya M G GIRIJAKUMARI P 
(MTHR)

19/439, M G NIVAS, 
PEELIYAMKONAM, 
POOZHIKKUNNU, 

VENKADAMBU P O, 
695506, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

45 17/01/2026 Harikrishnan K M Krishna Pillai (FTHR) 56, Njayakkodu Keezhe 
Puthen Veedu, Karode, 

Karode, 695506, 
Neyyattinkara

  

46 17/01/2026 SUSYAM S NAIR SULOCHANAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

10/52-4, KAILAS, 
KARODE, KARODE P 

O, 695506, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEYYATTINKARA

Revision identity

47 17/01/2026 ANIN VILS V R C VINCENT (FTHR) WILLS COTTAGE, 
CHUNDAVILA, 

KARODE, 
PLAMOOTTUKKADA 

P O, 695122, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

48 17/01/2026 R VAMADEVAN 
ASARI 

RAMAKRISHNAN 
ASARI (FTHR)

AMBIKA BHAVAN, 
SASTHANTHALA, 

MANALIVILA, 
NEYYATTINKARA P 

O, 695121, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

49 17/01/2026 SREELEKHA J P SELVA KUMAR B 
(HSBN)

455, JOEVILLA, 
KODANGAVILA, 

KODANGAVILA P O, 
695123, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

50 17/01/2026 JOEL S JOY AJAY KUMAR (FTHR) 14/69, JOEL PALACE 
KAIPPURAM, 

POZHIYOOR P O, 
KARODE, 695513, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

51 17/01/2026 YADHU KRISHNA S SOBHA V S (MTHR) NANDANAM, 
CHALACHAL 

PUTHEN 
VEEDU,ARAYOOR, 

ARAYOOR, 
CHENKAL, 

ARAYOOR, 695122, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

52 17/01/2026 TREVEN P S PRAMOD D S (FTHR) KUNNANAKUZHI, 
KEEZHKOLLA, 

CHENKAL, 
VATTAVILA P O, 

695132, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEYYATTINKARA

Revision identity

53 17/01/2026 NOUFIYA M NAZEER H (FTHR) 188 NOUFIYA 
MANZIL 

KADAKAVILAKATHU 
VEEDU, 

BRAHMAMCODE 
ATHIYANNOOR, 
ATHIYANNOOR, 

ARALUMMOODU P 
O, 695123, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

54 17/01/2026 ASHWIN SANTHOSH SANTHOSH KUMAR 
S (FTHR)

002/17  AROMA 
PERUMTHOTTAM, 

MULLUVILA, 
THIRUPURAM, 

MULLUVILA, 695133, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

55 17/01/2026 ANISHMA JOSE W WILSENT JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

J J BHAVAN, 
KAKKARAVILA, 

KARODE, 
PLAMOOTTUKADA P 

O, 695122, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

56 17/01/2026 Abhinav S S Sanildas S V (FTHR) Anugraha Eanthikala 
Arayoor P O, Arayoor, 
Chenkal, Arayoor P O, 
695122, Neyyattinkara

  

57 17/01/2026 ASNA JOSE W WILSENT JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

JJ BHAVAN, 
KAKKARAVILA, 

KARODE, 
PLAMOOTTUKKADA 

P O, 695122, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

58 17/01/2026 MARIA STEPHIN YESUDASAN (FTHR) 632, PALLIVILAKAM 
PARUTHIYOOR, 
KULATHOOR, 

POZHIYOOR, 695513, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEYYATTINKARA

Revision identity

59 17/01/2026 RAJENDRAN V SHINIRAJ (WIFE) BETHEL BHAVAN 
OORAVILA, 

ERICHALOOR, 
NEYYATTINKARA, 
PLAMOOTTUKADA, 

695506, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

60 17/01/2026 CHRISTUDAS P PONNAYYAN (FTHR) 363, C D BHAVAN  
VANIYANKALA, 

CHENKAL, 
ARAYOOR P O, 

695122, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

61 17/01/2026 HARI LAL C V ASWATHY U S (WIFE) 1350, manimangalam 
vandanoor, 

perumpazhuthur, 
perumpazhuthur, 

695126, neyyattinkara

  

62 17/01/2026 RIMI D S DAS L (FTHR) VALIYAVILA 
VEEDU, POZHIYOOR, 

KARODE, 
POZHIYOOR P O, 

695513, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

63 17/01/2026 AKSHAY J R JOSE KUMAR R N 
(FTHR)

KUZHINJAKAALA 
VEEDU, 

KULATHOOR, 
KULATHOOR, 

VENKADAMBU, 
695506, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

64 17/01/2026 JANAKI S SANTHOSH KUMAR 
R (FTHR)

02/476-A SASTHA 
NIVAS, 

PUNNAKADU, 
NEYYATTINKARA, 

PERUMPAZHUTHOOR 
P O, 695126, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEYYATTINKARA

Revision identity

65 17/01/2026 SURESH KUMAR S SIVASANKARA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

SREEPADMAM, 
MULLA BHAVAN, 

KARODE, 
POZHIYOOR P O, 

695513, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

66 17/01/2026 ABHIJITH T P THANKARAJAN L 
(FTHR)

31/304 SHALOM 
VILLA, 

AKARATHUVILA ,VLANGAMURI, 
NEYYATTINKARA, 
NEYYATTINKARA, 

695121, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

67 17/01/2026 Arjun J Narayan Jalajakumar (FTHR) KALPAKAVILAKATHU 
VEEDU, 

KULATHOOR, 
KARODE, 

UCHAKKADA P O, 
695506, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

68 17/01/2026 ASWATHY S SUNIL KUMAR R 
(FTHR)

06/231  MALANCHERI 
VEEDU, 

THIRUPURAM, 
THIRUPURAM, 
THIRUPURAM, 

695133, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

69 17/01/2026 ABHINAVI A R RAJI D M (MTHR) RAJ BHAVAN, 
KAMUKINCODE, 
ATHIYANNOOR, 
KODANGAVILA, 

695123, Neyyattinkara

  

70 17/01/2026 ANUJITH S S SASIDHARAN D 
(FTHR)

S A NIVAS, 
PULAVANGAL, 
THIRUPURAM, 
THIRUPURAM, 

695133, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEYYATTINKARA

Revision identity

71 17/01/2026 Abhijith V S Vijayakumaran G 
(FTHR)

13/325 Happy Home, 
Thachamvilakam, 
Perumpazhuthoor, 

Perumpazhuthoor P O, 
695126, Neyyattinkara

  

72 17/01/2026 Aslam Shah M Mahin S (FTHR) Bismi Manzil, 
Plankalavila, 
Athiyannoor, 

Aralummoodu, 695123, 
Neyyattinkara

  

73 17/01/2026 SAUD SHAHUL 
HAMEED 

MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA SHAHUL 

HAMEED (FTHR)

16/629, MELETHATTU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

ATTUPURAM 
UCHAKKADA P O, 

KULATHOOR, 695506, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

74 17/01/2026 ANUSHA S B SATHYANESAN C 
(FTHR)

S B NIVAS, 
PUTHUVILA, 
KULATHOOR, 
UCHAKKADA, 

695506, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

75 17/01/2026 ABDUL MANAF M MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

AYSHA MANZIL, 
KUZHICHANI 

VILAKATHE VEEDU, 
VAZHIMUKKU, 

BALARAMAPURAM 
P O, 695501, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

76 17/01/2026 Sheeja R Joy M (HSBN) 15/175, Kunnanvila 
Veedu, Chenkal, 

Vattavila, 695132, 
Neyyattinkara

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEYYATTINKARA

Revision identity

77 17/01/2026 ABIYA A B ANILKUMAR M 
(FTHR)

PARADISE, 
KUZHIVILA 

MARIYAPURAM P O, 
CHENKAL, 

MARIYAPURAM, 
695122, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

78 17/01/2026 ALIYA FATHIMA M ABUSHA HUMAN 
(FTHR)

ALIYA MANZIL, 
VETTUKADU, 

KARODE, 
POZHIYOOR P O, 

695513, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

79 17/01/2026 MUHSINA M MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

AYSHA MANZIL, 
KUZHICHANI 

VILAKATHU VEEDU, 
BALARAMAPURAM, 
BALARAMAPURAM 

P O, 695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

80 17/01/2026 Alpha Johny S Johny L (FTHR) Christ Bhavan Plankala 
Pathanavila, 
Arumanoor, 

Thirupuram, Poovar, 
695525, Neyyattinkara

  

81 17/01/2026 TEENA S B BAIVINSON D (FTHR) 1090, THEJAS 
BHAVAN, THEKKE 

KAKKARAVILA  
NALLOORVATTOM, 

PLAMOOTTUKADA P 
O, 695122, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

82 17/01/2026 Anjali S Jose M (FTHR) 15/176, JS Bhavan 
Kunnanvila, Chenkal, 

Vattavila, 695132, 
Neyyattinkara

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEYYATTINKARA

Revision identity

83 17/01/2026 ANNIE A M AJAYAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

8/297, 
PLANKALAVILA, 
POZHIYOOR P O, 

KULATHOOR, 695513, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

84 17/01/2026 Aswin Sidhardh SIDHARDHA KUMAR 
V (FTHR)

PUNARTHAM, 
DEVAROSE 
GARDENS, 

ATHIYANNOOR, 
ARALUMMOODU, 

695123, Neyyattinkara

  

85 17/01/2026 Anit Johny S Johny L (FTHR) Christ Bhavan 
Pathanavila, 
Arumanoor, 

Thirupuram, Poovar, 
695525, Neyyattinkara

  

86 17/01/2026 ASHLIN S R SUNILKUMAR R P 
(FTHR)

03/475, SNEHA, 
UDIYANKULANGARA, 

AMARAVILA P O, 
695122, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

87 17/01/2026 SUJAKUMARI S SUNEESH C (HSBN) 12/319-A AMBADI, 
KUTTANINNATHIL, 

THIRUPURAM, 
THIRUPURAM P O, 

695133, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

88 17/01/2026 Annie J S Jayanthi L (MTHR) Annie Bhavan 
Pathanavila, 
Arumanoor, 

Thirupuram, Poovar, 
695525, Neyyattinkara

  

89 17/01/2026 ABHISHA S WILSON SHAJI WILSON 
(FTHR)

317/A ABHISHEKAM, 
PLANKALA, 

ARUMANOOR, 
POOVAR, 695525, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEYYATTINKARA

Revision identity

90 17/01/2026 Geetha P Viswanathan (HSBN) KIZHAKKE 
KUNNUVILA VEEDU, 

THOZHUKKAL, 
NEYYATTINKARA, 

NEYYATTINKARA P 
O, 695121, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

91 17/01/2026 ASHNA S R SUNILKUMAR R P 
(FTHR)

03/475, SNEHA, 
UDIYANKULANGARA, 

AMARAVILA P O, 
695122, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

92 17/01/2026 JITHU R L RAJENDRAN Y 
(FTHR)

R L BHAVAN, 
Kaanjiram Kaadu 
Melathil, Chenkal, 

Vlathankara, 695134, 
Neyyaattinkara

  

93 17/01/2026 ALBIN AJAY AJAYAKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

348 S C COTTEGE, 
VAZHUTHOOR, 

NEYYATTINKARA, 
NEYYATTINKARA P 

O, 695121, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

94 17/01/2026 ANANDU KRISHNA 
M P

MURALIDHARAN K 
(FTHR)

KULACHAVILAKAM 
VEEDU, ARAYOOR, 

CHENKAL, 
ARAYOOR, 695122, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

95 17/01/2026 VARUN S DIVYA C S NAIR 
(WIFE)

VISMAYAM, 
POURASAMITHI 

ROAD, 
ATHIYANNOOR, 

ARALUMMOODU, 
695123, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEYYATTINKARA

Revision identity

96 17/01/2026 IRFANA J S SUNITHA L (MTHR) 16/504, SULAISHA 
BHAVAN 

MYTRINAGAR 
VAZHUTHOOR, 

NEYYATTINKARA, 
NEYYATTINKARA, 

695121, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

97 17/01/2026 NADHA A R ANIL KUMAR B 
(FTHR)

BHASURAM 
KOLLENTEVILA, 

IRUMPIL, 
NEYYATTINKARA, 
NEYYATTINKARA, 

695121, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

98 17/01/2026 ASWIN S SURESH KUMAR N 
(FTHR)

PADIPPURAVILAKAM, 
VATTAVILA, 
CHENKAL, 

VATTAVILA, 695132, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

99 17/01/2026 ASWAL VIJAYAN SANAL KUMARI 
(MTHR)

V S BHAVAN, 
THUMPAKAL 
PUTHUVAL, 

KULATHOOR, 
UCHAKKADA, 

695506, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

100 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIN S 

SUNIL S (FTHR) 16/504, SULAISHA 
BHAVAN 

MYTRINAGAR 
VAZHUTHOOR, 

NEYYATTINKARA, 
NEYYATTINKARA, 

695121, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEYYATTINKARA

Revision identity

101 17/01/2026 Viswanathan R Ramakrishnan (FTHR) KIZHAKKEKUNNUVILA, 
THOZHUKKAL, 

NEYYATTINKARA, 
NEYYATTINKARA P 

O, 695121, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

102 17/01/2026 AFSEL PARASSALA 
MOHAMMED

NABEESABEEVI 
(MTHR)

SMK BHAVAN, 
VIVEKANANDA 

LANE, 
ARALUMMOODU, 
ARALUMMOODU, 

695123, Neyyattinkara

  

103 17/01/2026 Sujith Stephen Stephen N (FTHR) Saalem, Cherukari, 
Thirupuram, 

Thirupuram, 695133, 
Neyyattinkara

  

104 17/01/2026 ABHIJITH J V Joseph Shibu (FTHR) Pavara Veedu, Pavara, 
Karode, Kakkavila, 

695506, Neyyattinkara

  

105 17/01/2026 Christopher Manmohan 
Daspunnumuthu

Ponnumuthu (FTHR) Lavanya, Near CSI 
Church, Amaravila, 
Amaravila, 695122, 

Neyyattinkara

  

106 17/01/2026 HAJIRA BEEVI N SUNIL S (HSBN) 16/504, SULAISHA 
MAYTRINAGARVAZHUTHOOR, 

NEYYATTINKARA, 
NEYYATTINKARA, 

695121, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

107 17/01/2026 ABHISHEK S WILSON SHAJI WILSON 
(FTHR)

317/A ABHISHEKAM, 
PLANKALA, 

ARUMANOOR, 
POOVAR, 695525, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

108 17/01/2026 Daisy Christopher Man 
Mohandaspunnumuthu 

(HSBN)

Lavanya, Near CSI 
Church, Amaravila, 
Amaravila, 695122, 

Neyyattinkara

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEYYATTINKARA

Revision identity

109 17/01/2026 Akshay J V Joseph Shibu (FTHR) Pavara Veedu ,, Pavara, 
Karode, Kakkavila, 

695506, Neyyattinkara

  

110 17/01/2026 PRAVEENA S MURALIDHARAN K 
(HSBN)

KULACHAVILAKAM 
VEEDU, ARAYOOR, 

CHENKAL, 
ARAYOOR, 695122, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

111 17/01/2026 Reshma S J Arun Kumar V (HSBN) 734, Rohini 
Bhavan,Irumpil, 
Neyyattinkara, 

Neyyattinkara, 695121, 
Neyyattinkara

  

112 17/01/2026 SNEHA M S SANAL G T (FTHR) MELEVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

MARIYAPURAM 
MARIYAPURAM P O, 

CHENKAL, 
MARIYAPURAM, 

695112, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

113 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANAZ 
M R 

MOHAMMED RIFAI 
(FTHR)

KUZHIVILAKATHU 
VEEDU, 

VAZHIMUKKU, 
ATHIYANOOR, 

BALARAMAPURAM, 
695501, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

114 17/01/2026 REJITHA N Pradeep T (HSBN) Joy Cottage, Ponvila, 
Chenkal, Ayira, 695502, 

Neyyattinkara

  

115 17/01/2026 Shradha C S Sasikumar f (FTHR) Kallarathalavilakathu 
Roadarikathu Veedu, 

Venkadambu, 
Kulathoor, 

Venkadambu, 695506, 
Neyyattinkara

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEYYATTINKARA

Revision identity

116 17/01/2026 Abin G Joshi Joshi R Rajayyan 
(FTHR)

398A, Kochottukonam, 
Chenkal, Mariyapuram, 
695122, Neyyattinkara

  

117 17/01/2026 Abisha G Joshi Joshi R Rajayyan 
(FTHR)

398A, Kochottukonam, 
Chenkal, Mariyapuram, 
695122, Neyyatinkara

  

118 17/01/2026 Neethu  s s kumari sheela  (MTHR) s s Bhavan, njarakkala, 
Karode, plamoottukada, 
695122, Neyyatinkara

  

119 17/01/2026 Crineesha. N Christhudas (FTHR) Mullasery, South 
Kollemcode, Kulathur, 

Pozhiyoor, 695513, 
Neyyattinkara

  

120 17/01/2026 NITHIN P V VIJAYAKUMAR  R 
(FTHR)

SAJITHA COTTAGE, 
ANCHUMARAMKALA, 

VELLARADA, 
VELLARADA, 695505, 

NEYYATINKARA

  

121 17/01/2026 BK SAbitha A 
Karthikeyan

Kartheikeyan 
Bhagavathi (FTHR)

4/165A, 
Kochottukonam, 

Chenkal, Mariyapuram, 
695122, Neyyattinkara

  

122 17/01/2026 Nimisha. N Christhudasan (FTHR) Cheelanthivilakam, 
Paruthiyoor, Kulathur, 

Pozhiyoor, 695513, 
Neyyattinkara

  

123 17/01/2026 MALAVIKA.R.L Rajeev G V (FTHR) Rajinivas,Kaarode.P.O,Thiruvananthapuram, 
Karode, Karode, 
Karode, 695506, 

Neyyattinkara

  

124 17/01/2026 SATHIA SUJI S ROY SATHYAN P S 
(HSBN)

322, PUSHPA 
BHAVANAM 
KUZHIVILA, 
CHENKAL, 

MARIYAPURAM, 
695122, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEYYATTINKARA

Revision identity

125 17/01/2026 SARATH B S BAIJU M (FTHR) MAYOORAM, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 
PLANKALAVILA, 
KAMUKINCODE, 
ATHIYANNOOR, 
KODANGAVILA, 

695123, Neyyattinkara

  

126 17/01/2026 ALFA A S SUNITHA P S (MTHR) A S Bhavan, Thettikuzhi 
Nochiyoor, Chenkal, 

Chenkal P O, 695132, 
Neyyattinkara

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


